
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1451504007020000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 18,910

CAMA #: 145 15 0 40 07 020 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CAPI00724
CAPITOL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

    

Owner: COUFAL, CHRISTAL L Legal: ARROWHEAD RD LOT A THE S 30 FT OF LOT 19 & N 45 FT OF 
LOT 20 BLK A FIN AL PLAT ARROWHEAD HEIGHTS #3 REPLAT 
OF ARROWHEAD HEIGHTS #2 & 3

COUFAL, JOSHUA L

COUFAL, JOSHUA L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 563773

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,416.01 1,416.01 2,832.02

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202640589-1 11/21/2022

1,416.01 0.00

11/21/2022

0.00

1 1,416.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,416.01

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202721366-1 04/11/2023

1,416.01 0.00

04/11/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,416.01

0.00

0.00

**********

1,416.01

Capitol Federal

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,416.01 1,416.01 0.00 2,832.02

2,832.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/20/2025 8:56:34 AM


